Floodable sewage disposal unit
with plastic- or steel tank.
Materials
Collection tank see
tank types
Motor housing,
pump housing,
impeller

S = 1 Pump (Single pump station)
T = 2 Pumps (Twin pump station)
Type designation
of sewage pump
With explosion proof motors (on request)
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 6 2 8 3 0 3 2
H (m)
Q (m3/h)
Q (l/s)
2
3
4
5
DN80
0 20 40 60 80
0 4 8 12 16
100 (m3/h)Q
(l/s)
120 140 160 180 200 220 240
20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 64
H (m)
Q
DN100
40
36
32
28
24
20
16
12
8
4
0
15
14
1312
11
10
9
8
7
6
Conveying capacities
Tank types
Type Material Total
volume 1)
Operating
volume 1)
PE 40 Polyethylen   400 l 220 l
PE 80 Polyethylen   800 l 2) 440 l
VA 18 Stainless steel 1.4301 3)   180 l   80 l
VA 30 Stainless steel 1.4301 3)   300 l 135 l
VA 50 Stainless steel 1.4301 3)   500 l 225 l
VA 100 Stainless steel 1.4301 3) 1000 l 600 l
1) Special design with larger total volume on request.
2) Two tanks in tandem installation
3) Standard version, tanks in stainless steel 1.4571 on request
Combinations of tanks and pumps
Pump type available in combination with tank types:
PE 40 PE 80 VA 18 VA 30 VA 50 VA 100